
   

Tuesday, November 1, 4:30 PM: 
NEW! Discover iOS 10 
This class will provide the basics of iOS 10 and using an iPhone or iPad. 

Friday, November 4 3:30 PM: 
NEW! Tips & Tricks for iOS 10 
Learn some great tips & tricks to use your iPhone or iPad more effectively. 

Monday, November 7 4:30 PM: 
NEW! Making the Switch from Computer to iPad 
With help from the Cloud, learn to use iPad exclusively as a Mac or PC replacement! 

Tuesday, November 8 4:30 PM: 
Demystifying the Cloud 
Understand how to properly use your devices with iCloud, DropBox, Google and OneDrive. 

Friday, November 11† 3:30 PM: 
Parental Controls and Internet Safety for Mac and iOS 
Learn to keep your family (and yourself) safe online with your Apple devices. 

Monday, November 14 4:30 PM: 
NEW! Introduction to Mac and macOS Sierra 
Understand the Mac and Apple’s newest Operating System. 

Tuesday, November 15 4:30 PM: 
NEW! Photo Organizing & Editing with Photos for macOS Sierra 
Learn how to use Photos to organize and enhance photos on your Mac. 

Friday, November 18 3:30 PM: 
NEW! Creating Holiday Cards and Gifts with Shutterfly Workshop - Bring your Mac 
We’ll organize and upload photos to Shutterfly, then create cards and books. 

Monday, November 21 4:30 PM: 
Pages 5 for Mac & iOS 
Learn to create and manage documents in the Cloud with your iPad or Mac. 

Tuesday, November 22 4:30 PM: 
Managing your Passwords Workshop - Bring your Mac and/or iPhone/iPad 
We’ll help you use 1Password (separate purchase) to create and organize passwords on 
your Mac and/or iPhone/iPad. 

Monday, November 28 4:30 PM: 
iTunes 12 and Apple Music 
Understand iTunes and Apple Music on your Mac and how to sync your iOS device. 

Tuesday, November 29 4:30 PM: 
iOS Photography or Videography Workshop 
Learn to shoot and edit photos on your iPhone or iPad using ProCam or shoot and edit 
videos using Filmic Pro and Pinnacle Pro (separate purchases). 

• All workshops are approximately 1 Hour long.  
• Standard workshop cost is $25 
• Workshops take place at The MacSpa unless otherwise noted 
• Book online or call to reserve your place at least 24 hours in advance.
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Nov 2016 Workshop Series Schedule 
Learn everything you didn’t already know about your Apple Device in a small group setting.
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